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Sailwave results for at 2022

Results are provisional

Overall

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Rating system: SRS, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo Club
2072 LJS
30 0ss

3246  Linkdpings

jolleseglarklubb

3164  JVK
3168 LBSK
3114  LBSK
4311 LDSS
5 BiKSS
58 SSKA
99 0ss
4008 BBSS
7 BiKSS
3165 LDSS
2668 BIKSS
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Linkdpings jolleseglarklubb

SailNo Club
3168 LBSK
5 BiKSS
7 BiKSS
30 0ss
2072 LJS
3246

3114 LBSK
3164 JVK
4311 LDSS
58 SSKA
3165 LDSS
99 0ss
4008 BBSS
2668  BIKSS

HelmName

Elliot
Hellstrom

Erik
Wallmark

Carl Furhoff

Axel
Almersson

Niklas
Sparrenbom

Cesar
Sparrenbom

Axel
Ekerstig

Tobias
Strémberg

Tobias
Thelfer

Rikard
Bergkvist

Simon
Persson

Christer
Bath

Martin
Malmstrom

Julie
Lamarre

SRS
0.783

0.835

0.809

0.783

0.835

0.783

0.783

0.835

0.835

0.877

0.783

0.835

0.877

0.835

R1
(5.0)

4.0

(6.0)

8.0

1.0

7.0

9.0

2.0

10.0

12.0

13.0

3.0

R1

R2
1.0

4.0

6.0

(10.0)

3.0

(9.0)

2.0

5.0

11.0

8.0

12.0

7.0

13.0

15.0
DNS

R3
4.5

3.0

4.5

9.0

1.0

6.0

R4
1.0

20

4.0

5.0

R5
2.0

(8.0)

3.0

1.0

(150 4.0
0CS)

7.0

(10.0) 9.0

7.0
8.0
2.0
12.0
(15.0
DNF)

11.0

15.0
DNS

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
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HelmName

Niklas Sparrenbom

Tobias Strémberg
Christer Bath

Erik Wallmark

Elliot Hellstrom

Carl Furhoff

Cesar Sparrenbom

Axel Almersson

Axel Ekerstig

Tobias Thelfer

Martin Malmstrom

Rikard Bergkvist

Simon Persson

Julie Lamarre

5.0

9.0

10.0

(150 6.0

10.0

15.0
DNS

6.0

15.0
DNS

SRS

0.835
0.835
0.835
0.835
0.783
0.809
0.783
0.783
0.783
0.835
0.877
0.877
0.783
0.835

11.0
7.0
15.0

DNF

(15.0
DNF)

15.0
DNF

R6
3.0

4.0
2.0
1.0
6.0
8.0
5.0
(15.0
DNF)
7.0
(15.0
DNF)
10.0
15.0

DNS

15.0
DNS

9.0

R7
3.0

4.0
2.0
1.0
15.0

DNF
5.0

7.0

15.0
DNS

6.0
15.0
DNS

(15.0
DNS)

15.0
DNS

15.0
DNS

15.0
DNF

Total
19.5

29.0

27.5

35.0

45.0

47.0

51.0

57.0

63.0

71.0

79.0

85.0

86.0

99.0

Elapsed Corrected Points

32:38
33:29
33:45
33:47
36:06
35:10
36:45
37:00
37:06
34:55
33:23
34:09
38:38
DNS

0:27:15
0:27:58
0:28:11
0:28:13
0:28:16
0:28:27
0:28:47
0:28:58
0:29:03
0:29:09
0:29:17
0:29:57
0:30:15

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
15.0

Nett
14.5

21.0

21.5

250

30.0

38.0

41.0

42.0

48.0

56.0

64.0

70.0

71.0

84.0

1/4



2022-10-16 14:24

Rank
1

© oo N o o A ODN

A A A A A
A~ W N =~ O

Rank

© © N O A B W N -

A A A A A
w w N =~ O

Rank

-

(>R ) I "I \V)

Class

RS Aero
RS Aero
RS Aero
RS Aero
RS Aero
RS Aero
RS Aero
RS Aero
RS Aero
RS Aero
RS Aero
RS Aero
RS Aero
RS Aero

Class

RS Aero
RS Aero
RS Aero
RS Aero
RS Aero
RS Aero
RS Aero
RS Aero
RS Aero
RS Aero
RS Aero
RS Aero
RS Aero
RS Aero

Class

RS Aero
RS Aero
RS Aero
RS Aero
RS Aero
RS Aero

SailNo
2072
4311
3168
30

5

3246

99

3114
3164
58

4008
3165
2668

SailNo
3168
99

30
2072
3246
3114

58
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4311
3165
4008

2668

SailNo
2072
30

5

3246
3164
3165

Sailwave results for at 2022

R2

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Club HelmName
LJS Elliot Hellstrém
LDSS Axel Ekerstig
LBSK Niklas Sparrenbom
0ss Erik Wallmark
BiKSS Tobias Strémberg
Linkdpings jolleseglarklubb Carl Furhoff
BiKSS Christer Bath
0ss Rikard Bergkvist
LBSK Cesar Sparrenbom
JVK Axel Almersson
SSKA Tobias Thelfer
BBSS Simon Persson
LDSS Martin Malmstrém
BiKSS Julie Lamarre

R3

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Club HelmName

LBSK Niklas Sparrenbom
0ss Rikard Bergkvist
0ss Erik Wallmark

LJS Elliot Hellstrém

Linkdpings jolleseglarklubb Carl Furhoff

LBSK Cesar Sparrenbom
BiKSS Tobias Strémberg
SSKA Tobias Thelfer
JVK Axel Almersson
LDSS Axel Ekerstig
LDSS Martin Malmstrom
BBSS Simon Persson
BiKSS Christer Bath
BiKSS Julie Lamarre

R4

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Club HelmName

LJS Elliot Hellstrém
0ss Erik Wallmark
BiKSS Tobias Strémberg
Linkdpings jolleseglarklubb  Carl Furhoff

JVK Axel Almersson
LDSS Martin Malmstrém
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SRS

0.783
0.783
0.835
0.835
0.835
0.809
0.835
0.877
0.783
0.783
0.835
0.783
0.877
0.835

SRS

0.835
0.877
0.835
0.783
0.809
0.783
0.835
0.835
0.783
0.783
0.877
0.783
0.835
0.835

SRS

0.783
0.835
0.835
0.809
0.783
0.877

Elapsed Corrected Points

37:08
37:14
34:57
35:10
35:13
36:23
35:29
33:50
38:15
38:56
36:54
39:34
35:27
DNS

Elapsed
32:57
31:42
33:41
36:49
35:38
37:01
34:55
35:18
37:52
37:54
34:14
40:13
DNF
DNS

Elapsed
28:31
27:43
28:08
29:37
30:52
27:34

0:29:05
0:29:09
0:29:11
0:29:22
0:29:24
0:29:26
0:29:38
0:29:40
0:29:57
0:30:29
0:30:49
0:30:59
0:31:05

Corrected
0:27:31
0:27:48
0:28:08
0:28:50
0:28:50
0:28:59
0:29:09
0:29:29
0:29:39
0:29:41
0:30:01
0:31:29

Corrected
0:22:20
0:23:09
0:23:29
0:23:58
0:24:10
0:24:11

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
15.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
45
4.5
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
15.0
15.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
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Sailwave results for at 2022

SailNo Club HelmName SRS

3114 LBSK Cesar Sparrenbom 0.783
99 0ss Rikard Bergkvist ~ 0.877
4311 LDSS Axel Ekerstig 0.783
4008 BBSS Simon Persson 0.783
3168 LBSK Niklas Sparrenbom 0.835
58 SSKA Tobias Thelfer 0.835
7 BiKSS Christer Bath 0.835
2668  BIKSS Julie Lamarre 0.835

R5

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo Club HelmName SRS

3164 JVK Axel Almersson 0.783
2072 LJS Elliot Hellstrom 0.783
3246  Linkopings jolleseglarklubb Carl Furhoff 0.809
3168 LBSK Niklas Sparrenbom 0.835
3114 LBSK Cesar Sparrenbom 0.783
58 SSKA Tobias Thelfer 0.835
4008 BBSS Simon Persson 0.783
30 0ss Erik Wallmark 0.835
4311 LDSS Axel Ekerstig 0.783
5 BiKSS Tobias Stromberg  0.835
99 0ss Rikard Bergkvist 0.877
7 BiKSS Christer Bath 0.835
3165 LDSS Martin Malmstrém  0.877
2668  BIKSS Julie Lamarre 0.835

R6

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo Club HelmName SRS

3164  JVK Axel Almersson 0.783
3246  Linkopings jolleseglarklubb Carl Furhoff 0.809
2072 LJS Elliot Hellstrém 0.783
30 0ss Erik Wallmark 0.835
4311 LDSS Axel Ekerstig 0.783
3168 LBSK Niklas Sparrenbom 0.835
58 SSKA Tobias Thelfer 0.835
3114 LBSK Cesar Sparrenbom 0.783
2668  BIKSS Julie Lamarre 0.835
4008 BBSS Simon Persson 0.783
5 BiKSS Tobias Stromberg  0.835
99 0ss Rikard Bergkvist ~ 0.877
7 BiKSS Christer Bath 0.835
3165 LDSS Martin Malmstrém  0.877
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Elapsed Corrected Points

30:58
28:42
32:13
35:06
ocCs
oCs
DNS
DNS

Elapsed
31.42
32.03
31.13
31.51
34.05
32.13
34.34
32.28
34.45
34.51
34.12
DNF
DNF
DNF

Elapsed
30.27
30.12
31.57
30.45
33.07
31.08
31.22
33.45
32.47
37.46
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

0:24:15
0:25:10
0:25:14
0:27:29

Corrected
0.24.49
0.25.06
0.25.15
0.26.36
0.26.41
0.26.54
0.27.04
0.27.07
0.27.13
0.29.06
0.30.00

Corrected
0.23.51
0.24.26
0.25.01
0.25.41
0.25.56
0.26.00
0.26.11
0.26.26
0.27.22
0.29.34

7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
15.0
15.0
15.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
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Sailwave results for at 2022

R7

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
HelmName

Axel Almersson

Linkopings jolleseglarklubb Carl Furhoff

SailNo Club
3164 JVK
3246

2072 LJS
30 0ss
3114  LBSK
58 SSKA
4311 LDSS
3168 LBSK
5 BiKSS
99 0ss
4008 BBSS
7 BiKSS
3165 LDSS
2668 BIKSS

Elliot Hellstrém
Erik Wallmark
Cesar Sparrenbom
Tobias Thelfer
Axel Ekerstig
Niklas Sparrenbom
Tobias Stromberg
Rikard Bergkvist
Simon Persson
Christer Bath
Martin Malmstrom

Julie Lamarre

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

SRS

0.783
0.809
0.783
0.835
0.783
0.835
0.783
0.835
0.835
0.877
0.783
0.835
0.877
0.835

Elapsed Corrected Points

30.41
30.19
32.50
31.09
34.04
31.57
38.13
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF

0.24.02
0.24.32
0.25.43
0.26.01
0.26.40
0.26.41
0.29.55

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
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